
SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY

SIGNATURE  & 

REMARK ( IF 

APPLICABLE)

1 Mon 12/3/2018 2-3pm Passive Movements Dr.Bindu

2 Mon 12/3/2018 3-4pm Goniometry Dr.Pooja/Dr.Sanjivani

3 Tues 12/4/2018 9-10am Muscle mechanics Dr.Pooja

4 Wed 12/5/2018 3-4pm Passive Movements Dr.Bindu

5 Thurs 12/6/2018 9-10am Suspension Dr.Varoon

6 Fri 12/7/2018 2- 3pm Massage Dr. Anuradha

7 Fri 12/7/2018 3-4pm Suspension Dr.Varoon

8 Mon 12/10/2018 2-3pm Passive movement Dr.Bindu

9 Mon 12/10/2018 3-4pm Goniometry Dr.Pooja/Dr.Sanjivani

10 Tues 12/11/2018 9-10am Joint Biomechanics Dr. Sumitra

11 Wed 12/12/2018 3-4pm Passive Movements Dr.Bindu

12 Thurs 12/13/2018 9-10am
Blood Pressure 

measurement
Dr. Sneha

13 Fri 12/14/2018 2- 3pm Massage Dr. Anuradha

14 Sat 12/15/2018 2- 3pm Starting position Dr. Aishwarya

15 Mon 12/17/2018 2- 3pm Passive Movement Dr. Bindu

16 Mon 12/17/2018 3-4pm Goniometry Dr. Pooja/Dr. Sanjivani

17 Tues 12/18/2018 9-10am Joint Biomechanics Dr. Sumitra

18 Wed 12/19/2018 3-4pm Starting position Dr. Aishwarya

19 Thurs 12/20/2018 9-10am Suspension Dr.Varoon

20 Fri 12/21/2018 2- 3pm Massage Dr. Anuradha

21 Mon 12/24/2018 2- 3pm Starting position Dr. Aishwarya

22 Mon 12/24/2018 3-4pm Goniometry Dr.Pooja/Dr.Sanjivani

23 Wed 12/26/2018 3-4pm Passive Movements Dr.Bindu

24 Thurs 12/27/2018 9-10am Suspension Dr.Varoon

25 Fri 12/28/2018 2- 3pm Massage Dr. Anuradha

26 Sat 12/29/2018 2- 3pm Starting position Dr. Aishwarya

27 Mon 12/31/2018 2- 3pm
Blood Pressure 

measurement
Dr. Sneha

28 Mon 12/31/2018 3-4pm Goniometry Dr.Pooja/Dr.Sanjivani

Dept Incharge Principal 

Dr Priya Chitre Dr Snehal Ghodey

              LECTURE PLAN :-1st  B.P.Th

              DEPARTMENT  :- Kinesiotherapy

              MONTH              :-  December                                                            YEAR :- 2018

              BATCH                 :- Regular

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE



              LECTURE PLAN :- 

              DEPARTMENT  :- Fundamentals of Electrotherapy

              MONTH              :-December                                                                             YEAR :-2018

              BATCH                 :- Ist yr

SR.NO DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE  & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)

1 1-Dec-2018 9 to 11 Seminar Electro Dept

2 1-Dec-2018 2 to 3 Cryotherapy Dr Ankita

3 1-Dec-2018 3to4 SWD Dr Nitin Sir

4 14-Dec-2018 3to4 Cryotherapy Dr Ankita

5 15-Dec-2018 9 to 11 Hydrocollator pack Dr Sneha

6 15-Dec-2018 3to4 SWD Dr Nitin Sir

7 21-Dec-2018  3 to 4 Cryotherapy Dr Ankita

8 28-Dec-2018  3 to 4 IRR Dr Anuradha

9 29-Dec-2018 9 to 11 Seminar Electro Dept
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